Data sheet

Duplex SC/UPC-LC/UPC G657A

Fiberoptic patch cord singlemode G657A with blue 2mm duplex cable
and SC/UPC-LC/UPC connectors.

Halogen-free according to EN 60754-1/2 and flame-retardant according
to IEC 60332-2-2. Meets the requirements of IEC 61300, EN186000-1,
EIA/TIA-455 and TELCORDIA GR-326-CORE/GR-63.

ID marked with a unique number for full traceability and delivered with
individual measurement protocols

Product number Product name Length
5074773 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 0.5m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 0.5m
5074775 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 15m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 15m
5074776 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 20m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 20m
5077421 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 1m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW m
5077422 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 2m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 2m
5077423 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 3m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 3m
5077425 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 5m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 5m
5077427 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 7.5m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 75m
5077430 Patch DPX 2xSC/UPC-LC/UPC 10m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW 10m
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